GIRIS HOLU
KAT HOLU

ASANSOR
6,00 m*

OTURMA ODASI
SALON

YEMEK ODASI
MUTFAK

BALKON
EBEVEYN Y. ODASI
EBEVEYN BANYO
GIYINME ODASI
YATAK ODASI
YATAK ODASI

MISAFIR ODASI

MISAFIR ODASI BANYO

ANTRE
GECE HOLU
BANYO
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165 M?
26.5 M?
105 M?
17 M?
10 Mm?
18.5 M?
6 M?

9 m?
125 M?
13 Mm?
13 M?
4.5 M?
165 M?
9 m?

6 M?

4 m?



